
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Fundis 8-A

Start 3-27-15

8 soil 8 Finish 3-31-15
23 clay/rock 31
67 shale 98
21 lime 119
10 shale 129
47 lime 176
94 shale 270
68 lime 338         set 40’ of  7”
34 shale 372    ran 978.5’ of 2 ⅞ 
12 lime 384      cemented to surface
20 shale 404              96 sxs 
7 lime 411

24 shale 435
75 lime 510
6 shale 516

46 lime 562
174 shale 736
32 lime 768
55 shale 823
36 lime 859
14 shale 873
23 lime 896
3 shale 899
3 lime 902
7 shale 909
5 lime 914

32 shale 946
2 sandy shale 948 odor

10 oil sand 958 good show
2 Dk sand 960 show

24 shale 984 T.D.


